
Standard Tip Incremental markings 
on Unisex range to 
support placement

RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOUR CARTON QTY

2-Way Foley Catheters   STERILE

UR010006

UR010000

UR010001

UR010012

UR010014

UR010016

2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 33cm (Paediatric) with 1.5mL Balloon

2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 33cm (Paediatric) with 3mL Balloon

2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 33cm (Paediatric) with 3mL Balloon

2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 23cm (Female) with 10mL Balloon

2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 23cm (Female) with 10mL Balloon

2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 23cm (Female) with 10mL Balloon

6Fr

8Fr

10Fr

12Fr

14Fr

16Fr

Pink

Light Blue

Black

White

Green

Orange

10

10

10

10

10

10
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2-Way Foley Catheters

Approved for both urethral and 
suprapubic* catheterisation.
They feature a symmetrical balloon 
design to support reliable  positioning
and the unisex range comes with high
contrast incremental markings to aid
catheter placement.   

100% Silicone
High contrast incremental
markings from 6cm to 30cm
(on Unisex range)
Long indwelling time of up
to 8 weeks**
Smooth rounded tip to aid a
gentle insertion
Symmetrical balloon ensures
reliable positioning
Three lengths available:
Paediatric 33cm, Female
23cm and Unisex 45cm
Colour coded for easy size
identification

Intended for Urethral and 
SPC use

Table continued on next page



RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION GAUGE COLOUR CARTON QTY

2-Way Foley Catheters   STERILE

UR011000 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 12Fr White 10

UR011001 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 14Fr Green 10

UR011002 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 16Fr Orange 10

UR011003 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 18Fr Red 10

UR011004 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 20Fr Yellow 10

UR011005 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 22Fr Purple 10

UR011006 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 24Fr Blue 10

UR011007 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 10mL Balloon 26Fr Pink 10

UR011016 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 30mL Balloon 16Fr Orange 10

UR011017 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 30mL Balloon 18Fr Red 10

UR011018 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 30mL Balloon 20Fr Yellow 10

UR011019 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm(Unisex) with 30mL Balloon 22Fr Purple 10

UR011020 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 30mL Balloon 24Fr Blue 10

UR011021 2-Way Foley Catheter, Standard Tip, 45cm (Unisex) with 30mL Balloon 26Fr Pink 10
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2-Way Foley Catheters

*   SPC use excludes paediatric range.
** As per laboratory-based testing results and validation against requirements ISO 20696.


